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BALANCE CARRIED

MONTH FORWARD REGISTRATION DISPOSAL PENDING
JAN 688 214 236 666
FEB 666 186 256 596
MAR 596 127 130 593
APR 593 35 37 591
MAY 591 69 93 567
JUN 567 148 144 571
JUL 571 133 135 569
AUG 569 108 121 556
SEP 556 128 117 567
OCT 567 48 42 573
NOV 573 77 58 592

DEC 592 131 67 656
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MONTH FORWARD DISPOSAL PENDING
JAN 676 644 548 772
FEB 772 723 578 917
MAR 917 466 519 864
APR 864 62 30 896
MAY 896 94 204 786
JUN 786 213 277 722
JuL 722 304 225 801
AUG 801 283 227 857
SEP 857 241 210 888
OCT 888 110 66 932
NOV 932 52 43 941
DEC 941 166 199 908




